
Bridge Working Group Spring 2008 Meeting, Evanston, IL 06/17/2008

Attendance Name Agency/Firm Address Telephone/Fax No Email
Ahmad, Anwar VADOT 1401 East Broad St., Richmond, VA 23219 804-786-2853 anwar.ahmad@vdot.virginia.gov
Ajami, Elias Illionois State Tollway 2700 Ogden Ave., Douners Grove, IL 60515 630-241-6800x3937 Eajami@getipass.com

Alexander, Adam University of Missouri-Columbia
RM 2502 Lafferre Hall, Columbia, MO 65211

660-815-1825 ara5x7@missou.edu
Atkinson, Tim INDOT Fort Wayne, IN 260-969-8292 tatkinson@indot.in.gov
Bewley, Dan INDOT 41 W 300N Crawfordsville, IN 47933 765-361-5281 dbewley@indot.in.gov
Bilik, Steve Illinois State Tollway 2700 Ogden Ave., Downers Grove, IL 60515 630-241-6800x3925 sbilik@getipass.com
Brakke, Bruce IADOT 800 Lincoln Way, Ames, IA 50010 515-239-1165 Bruce.Brakke@dot.iowa.gov
Brown, Michael Virginia Trans. Research Council 530 Edgemont Road, Charlottesville, VA 22903 434-293-1998 Michael.Brown@VDOT.Virginia.gov
Brydl, Dan FHWA-IL Division 3250 Executive Park Drive, Springfield, IL 62703   217-492-4632 dan.brydl@fhwa.dot.gov
Burns, Marvin Janssen & Spaans Engineering Inc. 9120 Harrison Park Ct., Indianapolis, IN 46216 317-254-9686x231 mburns@jsengr.com
Callahan, Carlis Volkert & Assoc. 514 East High Street, Ste 31, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-761-4440 CCallahan@volkert.com
Casey, Wade FHWA Asset Management 202-366-4606 wade.casey@fhwa.dot.gov
Collier, Chris Debris Free Inc. 2363 Eastman Ave. #3, San Buenaventura, CA 93003 805-856-9616x101 Chris.Collier@debrisfree.com
Costa, Jose Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5085 Reed Road, Columbus, OH 43220 614-459-2050 jcosta@burnip.com
Cox, Michael Beam, Longest & Neff 8126 Castleton Rd., Indianapolis, IN 46250 317-849-5832 MCOX@b-l-n.com
Dittrich, Bill INDOT Rm. N-808 100 N. Senate Ave Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-232-5474 bdittrich@indot.in.gov
Donnelly, Thomas Cargill SafeLane P.O. Box 987, Ashland, Missouri  65010 708-420-4200 Tom_Donnelly@cargill.com
Dorsey, Jeanne Ocean Marine Inc. 2810 Hudson St., Chesepeake, VA 23324 757-382-7616 Jdorsey@oceanmarineinc.com
Dunn, Bill MODOT P.O. Box 270, Jefferson City, MO 65102 573-571-3822 bill.dunn@MoDOT.mo.gov
Egli, Brian TDOT Ste. 1200, James K. Polk Bldg., Nashville, TN 37243 615-532-2309 Brian.Egli@state.tn.us
Etemadi, Mahmoud IDOT 819 Depot Ave., Dixon, IL 61021 812-254-5393 mahmoud.etemadi@illinois.gov
Everman, Chris INDOT 185 Agrico LN Seymour, IN 812-524-3717 ceverman@indot.in.gov
Fairchild, Jared UKTC 176 Raymond Bldg., Lexington, KY 40506-0281 859-257-6417 jwfair0@engr.uky.edu
Fakroddin, Nabi Illinois State Tollway 2700 Ogden Ave., Downers Grove, IL 60515 630-241-6800x3964 nfakroddin@getipass.com
Ference, Matt INDOT 41 W 300N Crawfordsville, IN 47933 765-361-5273 mference@indot.in.gov
Fieberg, Richard INDOT 319 E. Boyd Blvd. Laporte, IN 46350 219-325-7553 rfieberg@indot.in.gov
Figlewicz, Rich Trinity Highway Products, LLC 1207 West White Oak, Arlington Heights, IL 60005 847-638-4611 richard.figlewicz@trin.net
Fish, Philip Fish & Associates Inc. 2564 Branch St., Ste B3, Middleton, WI 53562 608-831-3238 philip@fishinspection.com
Foster, Ken MODOT P.O. Box 270, Jefferson City, MO 65102 573-751-2856 ken.foster@MoDOT.mo.gov
Galehouse, Larry TSP-2 Program 2857 Jolly Road, Okemos, MI 48864 517-432-8220 galehou3@egr.msu.edu
Garrison, Sherwood INDOT 41 W 300N Crawfordsville, IN 47933 765-361-5229 sgarrison@indot.in.gov
Golkhajeh, Jaffar INDOT Rm. N-808 100 N. Senate Ave Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-232-5478 jgolkhajeh@indot.in.gov
Gugino, Anthony Caltrans 1801 30th St., Sacramento, CA 95818 916-227-8866 anthony_gugino@dot.ca.gov
Hallien, Mike INDOT 5333 Hatfield Rd. Fort Wayne, IN 46808 260-969-8260 mhallien@indot.in.gov
Hanson, Merritt Kwik Bond Polymers 923 Teal Drive, Benicia, CA 94510 716-432-6735 merritt@kwikbondpolymers.com
Hartbower, Paul Caltrans 916-227-8233 Paul_Hartbower@dot.ca.gov
Hartle, Ray Michael Baker Jr., Inc. 100 Airside Drive, Moon Township, PA  15108 412-269-7905 rhartle@mbakercorp.com
Hasler, Alan IDOT 1101 Biesterfield, Elk Glove, IL 60007 847-956-1472 Alan.Hasler@illinois.gov
Hogan, Dan NWU ITI 2133 Sheridan Rd. Evanston, IL 60208 847-491-4474 dhogan@northwestern.edu

Homaee, Hamid TranSystems 55 Public Square, Suite 1900, Cleveland, OH 44113-1901 216-357-3548 hvhomaee@transystems.com
Hopwood, Ted UKTC 176 Raymond Bldg Lexington, KY 40506 859-257-2501 thopwood@engr.uky.edu
Huges, Melvin INDOT 41 W 300N Crawfordsville, IN 47933 765-361-5283 mhughes@indot.in.gov
Imbimbo, Tom INDOT 822 Shale Run, Ft. Wayne, IN 46345 260-969-8292 Timbimbo@indot.in.gov
Johnston, John National Center for Pavement Pres. 2857 Jolly Road, Okemos, MI 48864 517-432-8220 john1545@egr.msu.edu
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Karow, Bruce WisDOT P.O. Box 7916, Madison, WI 53707 608-266-3722 bruce.karow@dot.state.wi.us
Keaffaber, David CONTECH Bridge Solutions Inc. 9120 Otis Ave., Ste 201, Indianapolis, IN  46216 317-546-7419 KeaffaberD@Contechbridge.com
Keegan, Chris Washington State DOT P.O. Box 47440, Olympia, WA 98504 360-357-2604 keeganc@wsdot.wa.gov

Kerr, Richard FDOT FDOT, 605 Suwanee St., MS 52 Tallahassee,FL 32799-0650 850-410-5808 richard.kerr@dot.state.fl.us
Klail, Al Kwik Bond Polymers 923 Teal Drive, Benicia, CA 94510 510-852-4381 al@kwikbondpolymers.com
Klusman, Craig URS Corporation 325 W. Main St., Suite 1200 Louisville, KY 40202 502-217-1502 craig_klusman@urscorp.com
Kosnik, David NWU ITI 2133 Sheridan Rd. Evanston, IL 60208 847-467-1456 dkosnik@northwestern.edu
Kotowski, Matt NWU ITI 2133 Sheridan Rd. Evanston, IL 60208 847-467-1456 kotowski@northwestern.edu
Landers, Jeff IDOT 1101 Biesterfield, Elk Glove, IL 60007 847-956-1472 Jeffrey.Landers@illinois.gov
Leaden, Jim KSDOT 700 SW Harrison Street Topeka, KS 66603-3754 785-296-5540 leaden@ksdot.org
Logsdon, Phil Kentucky Transportation Cabinet 763 New Circle Rd., Lexington, KY 40512 859-246-2355 phil.logsdon@ky.gov
Marron, Dan NWU ITI 2133 Sheridan Rd. Evanston, IL 60208 847-491-1779 dmarron@northwestern.edu
Martens, Pat MODOT 1590 Woodlake, Chesterfield, MO 63017 314-340-3404 patrick.martens@MoDOT.mo.gov
Martin, Jerry INDOT 185 Agrico LN Seymour, IN 812-524-3960 JEMARTIN@indot.in.gov
Mauser, John Janssen & Spaans Engineering Inc. 9120 Harrison Park Ct., Indianapolis, IN 46216 317-254-9686x237 jmauser@jsengr.com
McCarter, Christian IDOT District 3 Christian.McCarter@illinois.gov
McCowan, Peter NYSDOT 50 Wolf Road-POD 43, Albany, NY 12232 518-457-5498 pmccowan@dot.state.ny.us
McNeill, Dee The Sherwin Williams Company 4243 Industrial Center, San Antonio, TX 78217 210-861-2286 dee.l.mcneill@sherwin.com
Mickler, Jim INDOT 32 S. Broadway, Greenfield, IN 46140 317-467-3920 jmickler@indot.in.gov
Montgomery, Dallas URS Corporation One In Sq, Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-532-5422 dallas_montgomery@urscorp.com
Negangard, Steve IDOT 2300 Dirksen Pkwy Springfield, IL 62764-0001 217-782-8988 steve.negangard@illinois.gov
Newton, Barton Caltrans Barton_Newton@dot.ca.gov
Nieman, Gerald INDOT 100 N. Senate Ave., Rm N-808, Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-232-5224 gnieman@indot.in.gov
Nowak, Arthur Illinois State Tollway 2700 Ogden Ave., Downers Grove, IL 60515 630-241-6800x3943 anowak@getipass.com
Obergfell, Michael USI Consultants, Inc. 8415 E. 56th Street, Indianapolis, IN  46216 317-544-4996 obergfell@usiconsultants.com
O'Toole, Mary Ann Collins Engineers Inc. 123 North Wacker Drive Suite 300, Chicago, IL 60606 312-236-7871 motoole@collins.engr.com
Palle, Sudhir UKTC 176 Raymond bldg Lexington, KY 40506 859-257-2670 sudhir@engr.uky.edu
Peters, Walt OKDOT 200 NE 21st. Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204 405-521-2606 wpeters@odot.org
Potter, Rob NV DOT 310 Gailetti Way, Sparks, NV 89431 775-834-837 rpotter@dot.state.nv.us
Prine, Dave NWU ITI (Ret.) 2133 Sheridan Rd. Evanston, IL 60208 708-345-1428 dprine@northwestern.edu
Ramsey, Keith TX DOT 125 E. 11th Street, Austin, TX 78701 512-416-2250 kramsey@dot.state.tx.us

Regez, Brad
NWU.Ctr for Qual. Eng'g. & Failure 
Prevention

Rm 322 Catalysis Bldg., 2137 Tech Dr., Evanston, IL  60208-
3020 

847-769-2003 b-regez@northwestern.edu
Rehm, Kelley AASHTO KRehm@aashto.org
Rissky, Roy KS DOT royr@ksdot.org
Rister, Brad Kentucky Transportation Center 176 Raymond Bldg. Lexington, KY 40506-0281 859-257-7331 brister@engr.uky.edu
Robson, Brad Palmer Engineering 400 Shoppers Drive, Winchester, KY 40392-0707 859-744-1218 brobson@palmernet.com
Routh, John INDOT 32 S. Broadway, Greenfield, IN 46140 317-467-3444 jrouth@indot.in.gov
Rowekamp, Paul MNDOT 3485 Hadley Ave. N., Mailstop 610, Oakdale, MN 55128 651-366-4561 paul.rowekamp@dot.state.mn.us
Sams, Jeff Kentucky Transportation Cabinet 200 Mero Street, Frankfort, KY 40622 502-564-4556 jeff.sams@ky.gov

Seger, Wayne TDOT Suite 1200 James K. Polk bldg. Nashville, TN 37243-0338 615-741-4044 wayne.seger@state.tn.us
Sera, Johathon Butler, Fairman & Seufert, Inc. 8450 Westfield BLVD., Ste 300, Indianapolis, IN 46038 317-713-4615 Jsera@bfsengr.com
Shaffer, Jeremy InspectTech Systems 333 East Carson St., Ste 420, Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-681-1521 shaffer@inspecttech.com
Shellhase, Mike InspectTech Systems 333 East Carson St., Ste 420, Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-681-1521 schellhase@inspecttech.com
Sims, Tami TX DOT tsims@dot.state.tx.us
Skinner, Wayne INDOT La Porte, IN 219-325-7554 wskinner@indot.in.gov
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Smith, Kirk INDOT 533 Hatfield Rd., Fort Wayne, IN 46808 260-969-8261 ksmith@indot.in.gov
Smith, Richard M. MDOT 8885 Ricks Rd. Lansing, MI 48909 517-322-5715 smithri@michigan.gov

Sorenson, James FHWA Asset Management HIAM-20 1200 New Jersey Ave., MS E75-334, Washington, DC   20590 202-366-1333 james.sorenson@dot.gov
Steele, David Kentucky Transportation Cabinet 200 Mero Street, Frankfort, KY 40622 502-564-4556 david.steele@ky.gov
Stevens, Amanda INDOT Greenfield, IN 317-467-3986 astevens@indot.in.gov
Storey, Drew INDOT 185 Agrico LN Seymour, IN 812-524-3933 mstorey@indot.in.gov
Stotlemeyer, Scott MODOT P.O. Box 270, Jefferson City, MO 65102 573-522-8752 Scott.Stotlemeyer@MoDOT.mo.gov
Sutaria, Manoj INDOT 100 N. Senate Ave., Rm N-808, Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-233-3523 msutaria@indot.in.gov
Szabo, Greg INDOT 319 E. Boyd Blvd. Laporte, IN 46350 219-325-7432 gszabo@indot.in.gov
Thompson, Kevin Palmer Engineering 2416 21st Ave. South, Suite 306, Nashville, TN 37212 615-297-8957 kthompson@palmernet.com
Todsen, Mike IADOT 800 Lincoln Way, Ames, IA 50010 515-233-7726 Michael.Todsen@dot.iowa.gov
Trahey, Amy Great Lakes Engineering Group, LLC 521 Seymour Street, Lansing, MI 48933 517-363-4400 amy@glengineering.com
Tullier, Danny LA DOTD P.O. Box 94245, Baton Rouge LA 70804 225-379-1355 dannyjtullier@dotd.la.gov
Turner, Robert INDOT 3650 S. US 41, Vincennes, IN 47591 812-895-7336 rturner@indot.in.gov
Vanderzee, Peter LifeSpan Technologies 3931 Ashford Trail, Atlanta, GA 30319 770-234-9494 pvanderzee@lifespantechnologies.com
Venugopalan, Siva Siva Corrosion Services, Inc. 1313 Wilmington Pike Ste 2E, West Chester, PA 19382 610-692-6551 siva@callscsnow.com
Washer, Glenn University of Missouri-Columbia Rm. E2503 Lafferre Hall, Columbia, MO 65211-2200 573-884-0320 washerg@missouri.edu
Weber, Dale WisDOT 944 Vanderperren Way, Green Bay, WI 54324 920-492-7161 dale.weber@dot.state.wi.us
Weykamp, Peter NYSDOT Pod 5-1, TMD 50 Wolf Rd Albany, NY 12232 518-457-8485 pweykamp@dot.state.ny.us
Williams, J.B. Michael Baker Jr., Inc. 9750 Ormsby Station Road, Louisville, KY 40223 502-339-5866 jwilliams@mbakercorp.com
Williams, Janice LA DOTD P.O. Box 94245, Baton Rouge LA 70804 225-379-150 JaniceWilliams@dotd.la.gov
Witter, Ben Siva Corrosion Services, Inc. 1313 Wilmington Pike Ste 2E, West Chester, PA 19382 610-692-6551
Wojdyla, Joe INDOT 319 E. Boyd Blvd. Laporte, IN 46350 219-325-7552 jwojdyla@indot.in.gov
Wolfe, Mark INDOT 185 Agrico LN Seymour, IN 812-524-3718 mwolfe@indot.in.gov
Wood, Chuck Palmer Engineering 3403 Stony Spring Circle Louisville, KY 40220 502-491-2411 cwood@palmernet.com
Yapp, James INDOT 32 S. Broadway, Greenfield, IN 46140 317-467-3934 jyapp@indot.in.gov 


